

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.88 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	21.11.2025	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for appellants seeks time to file paper books along with a synopsis of the entire issue.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier on 25.09.2025 shall stand extended for a period of "TWO WEEKS ONLY" i.e., till 05.12.2025.</p> <p>Post the matter on 05.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JAK, J</p> <p>KRR</p>	Tr. to IO folder before corrections

W.P.No.1598 of 2021

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE